:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9415304

Jul 01, 2024 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 294,228 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 817222 - 0.018874786 ETH®
65.80 USD

2 817223 - 0.018872558 ETH®
65.79 USD

3 817224 - 0.018896373 ETH®
65.88 USD

4 817225 - 0.018889088 ETH®
65.85 USD

S 817226 - 0.018897982 ETH®
65.88 USD

6 817227 - 0.018859070 ETH&®
65.75 USD

7 817228 - 0.018872995 ETH®
65.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9415304
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/294228
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817222
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817223
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817224
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817225
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817226
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817227
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817228

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

817229

817230

817233

817236

817237

Validator Id

934845

Amount

- 0.018865686
65.77 USD

- 0.018891820
65.86 USD

- 0.018905387
65.91 USD

- 0.018858122
65.74 USD

- 0.018861070
65.75 USD

- 0.063502716
221.39 USD

- 0.018802744
65.55 USD

- 0.018827159
65.63 USD

- 0.018815614
65.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.044318565
154.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817229
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817230
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817231
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817232
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817233
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817234
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817235
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817236
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/817237
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/934845

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



