

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9415304

DATE & TIME Jul 01, 2024 · 04:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 294,228 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	817222	- 0.018874786 ETH � 65.80 USD
2	<u>817223</u>	- 0.018872558 ETH � 65.79 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>817224</u>	- 0.018896373 ETH � 65.88 USD
4	<u>817225</u>	- 0.018889088 ETH � 65.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>817226</u>	- 0.018897982 ETH � 65.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>817227</u>	- 0.018859070 ETH � 65.75 USD
<u>7</u>	817228	- 0.018872995 ETH � 65.79 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>817229</u>	- 0.018865686 ETH � 65.77 USD
9	<u>817230</u>	- 0.018891820 ETH � 65.86 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>817231</u>	- 0.018905387 ETH � 65.91 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>817232</u>	- 0.018858122 ETH � 65.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>817233</u>	- 0.018861070 ETH � 65.75 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>817234</u>	- 0.063502716 ETH � 221.39 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>817235</u>	- 0.018802744 ETH � 65.55 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>817236</u>	- 0.018827159 ETH � 65.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>817237</u>	- 0.018815614 ETH � 65.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	934845	+ 0.044318565 ETH ⊘ 154.51 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.